OFFICE OF THE PRL.DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGES COURT AT VIKARABAD:: VIKARABAD DISTRICT

RE-TENDER NOTIFICAION

Dis.No. 378/Cellphones/2024

Dated 22-02-2024.

Sealed quotations are invited with competitive rates including GST from the local firms, for purchase of Cell phones i.e, Samsung Galaxy "S20FE" and "A72" Model Phone with "Airtel " Prepaid Plan for one year in (1) numbers to the Judicial Officers working in this Unit

The Sealed quotations super scribed with letter number, all types of phone particulars and due date of the quotation should be addressed to the Prl. District and Sessions Judge, Vikarabad, District and should be submitted on or before 27-02-2024 during the Office Hours i.e, 10.30 a.m. to 5.00pm.

The Principal District and Sessions Judge reserves the right to accept or reject any of the quotation or all the quotations without assigning any reasons.

Prl. District and Sessions Judge Vikarabad District Prl. Dist. & Sessions Judge Vikarabad District.

To:

- 1. The Notice Board of the Court of the Prl. District & Sessions Judge, Vikarabad , Vikarabad District
- 2. The District Collector, Vikarabad District
- 3. The District Public Relation Officer, Vikarabad District
- 4. The Revenue Divisional Officer, Vikarabad
- 5. The Tahasildar, Vikarabad, Vikarabad District
- 6. The Vikarabad District Court official website.